Commission on Ministry
Background checks

New C&Cs for New Members

Priest Certificates - Living Letters Studio
Invitations for Priests Consecration
Meeting expenses

Deacon Stoles - Almy

Deacon Certificates Living Studio
Invitations for Deacons

Oversight of Examining Chaplains
Diocese Discernment Retreat
Internship Travel

Partnership with Easton on Training
Fire & Formation 2020

Round to $15000 for Unknowns at budget time

2022
2400
200
250
250
150
170
100
116
1600
3000
500
Unknown

2500
11236



Notes
Plan for 3 each SSAM and BCM

Clay Brown internship
Partnering with Easton



