Commission on Ministry	2022
Background checks	2400
New C&Cs for New Members	200
Priest Certificates - Living Letters Studio	250
Invitations for Priests Consecration	250
Meeting expenses	150
Deacon Stoles - Almy	170
Deacon Certificates Living Studio	100
Invitations for Deacons	116
Oversight of Examining Chaplains	1600
Diocese Discernment Retreat	3000
Internship Travel	500
Partnership with Easton on Training	Unknown
Fire & Formation 2020	2500
	11236

Round to \$15000 for Unknowns at budget time

Notes
Plan for 3 each SsAM and BCM

Clay Brown internship Partnering with Easton